ROOM SERVICE MENU

In unserem Kindermenii ,,Planet Trekkers*
finden sich wohlschmeckende Gerichte,
die mit fréhlichen Namen sowie sorgsam ausgesuchten Zutaten tberzeugen.
Bitte scannen Sie den QR Code fiir die Planet Trekker Speisekarte.

Our ,,Planet Trekkers* children’s menu offers
a wide range of delicious dishes with cheerful

names and carefully selected ingredients.
Please scan the QR code for the Planet Trekker menu card.

Liebe Gaste, bitte beachten Sie unsere Servicekosten fiir alle Equipment-Bestellungen € 1,00 / Stiick

Dear guests, please be aware of our cutlery fee for all equipment orders € 1,00 / Piece



COFFEE SPECIALITIES

BIO-FAIRTRADE KAFFEE VON JULIUS MEINL
ORGANIC-FAIRTRADE COFFEE BY JULIUS MEINL

Kleiner Mokka / Kleiner Brauner 5,10
Single espresso without or with cream

Verlangerter 5,20
Long black coffee

GrofR3er Mokka / Grol3er Brauner 6,30
Double espresso without or with cream

Wiener Melange 6,30
Long black / steamed milk / milk froth

Cappuccino 6,30

Single espresso / steamed milk / milk froth

Salon Einspanner 6,30
Long black coffee / whipped cream topping

Uberstirzter Neumann 6,30
Long black coffee / whipped cream

HOT CHOCOLATE

Heisse Schokolade 6,50
Schlagobers

Hot chocolate / whipped cream

Wiener Schokolade 10,20
Brandy und Schlagobers

Viennese hot chocolate / brandy / cream

PREMIUM HOT CHOCOLATE

Zotter Gotterdrink 10 & FAIRTRADE 6,80
Tonkabohnen aus den Anden, Macadamianougat und Maca,

Dazu gesellen sich Rosenbliten, Bird"s Eye Chili, Kardamom,
Koriander, Zimt und Bourbon Vanille.

Zotter Bitter Classic 810 & FAIRTRADE 6,80

Kompromisslos intensiv. Mit einem besonders hohem
Kakaoanteil von den besten Kakaosorten aus
Lateinamerika, die bei Zotter bean-to-bar in eine
hochprozentige Trinkschokolade voller Kakaoaroma
verwandelt werden.

Zotter Weisse mit Vanille 810 & FAIRTRADE 6,80

WeiBe Schokolade mit viel aromatischer Bergmilch
von den glicklichen Kiihen der Tiroler Bergbauern.
Viel Kakaobutter, unraffinierter Rohrohrzucker,
siBe Mandeln und echte Vanille verschmelzen zu
einem siiRen Trinkbonbon.

Alle Kaffee-/Trinkschokoladen-Spezialitaten 0,60
auch mit veganer/laktosefreier Milch erhéltlich!

All coffee- or hot chocolate specialties also with

vegan / lactose free milk available!

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Mineralwasser
Mineral water

Rémerquelle still / prickelnd 0,331 5,40
Romerquelle still / sparkling 0,751 10,80
Evian Pure 0,331 6,90
Evian Pure 0,751 13,40
Limonade

Lemonade

Coca Cola 0,331 6,50
Coca Cola light, Coca Cola Zero 0,331 6,50
Sprite / Fanta 0,331 6,50
Almdudler 0,351 6,50
Three Cents Pink Grapefruit Soda 0,20 | 9,10
Three Cents Cherry Soda 0,201 9,10
Three Cents Ginger Beer 0,201 9,10
Three Cents Mandarin & Bergamot Soda 0,20 | 9,10
Tonic Water

Three Cents Tonic Water 0,201 9,10
Thomas Henry Tonic Water 0,201 7,90
Fever Tree Indian Tonic Water 0,201 9,10
Fentimans Tonic Water 0,125 1 9,10

Energy Drink
Red Bull 0,201 7,90

Frisch gepresst
Freshly squeezed

Orangensaft 0,251 8,20
Orange juice
Grapefruitsaft 0,251 8,20

Grapefruit juice

Franz Josef Rauch, Premium Fruchtsaft
Franz Josef Rauch, Premium fruit juice

Rauch Marille B1O 0,201 7,20
Organic apricot

Rauch Apfel naturtrib 810 0,20 | 7,20
Organic apple cloudy

Rauch Johannisbeere B10 0,201 7,20

Organic black currant

CIDER
Strongbow 0,331 7,80



FINE COLLECTION

Earl Grey (Indien/India)

& 3-4 Minuten/minutes
Schwarzer Tee, Zitrusaroma, Bergamotte
Black tea, citrus aroma, bergamot

Assam Bari (Indien/India)

& 3-4 Minuten/minutes
Kréftig, wirziger Schwarztee
Strong and spicy black tea

Spring Darjeeling (Indien/India) BIO

3-4 Minuten/minutes
Lieblicher, zartblumiger Schwarztee
Mellow, sweet floral black tea

English Breakfast (Sri Lanka)

& 3-4 Minuten/minutes
Schwarzer Tee prickelnd und spritzig
Black tea with sparkling and tangy taste

Green Dragon Lung Ching (China)

@ 2-3 Minuten/minutes
Erfrischender Griintee
Refreshing green tea

Jasmin Gold (China)

& 2-3 Minuten/minutes
Griner Tee mit zartem Aroma der Jasminblite
Green tea with a jasmine blossom

Morgentau ® (China)

& 2-3 Minuten/minutes
Grlner Tee mit Mango-Zitrusgeschmack
Green tea with a fine fruity mango-citrus flavor

Rooibos Cream Orange (Sudafrika)

@ 5-8 Minuten/minutes
Rooibos Tee mit Vanillearoma
Rooibos with vanilla flavor

Refreshing Mint

@ 5-8 Minuten/minutes
Kréautertee / Minze
Herbal infusion / mint

Wellness B10

@ 5-8 Minuten/minutes
Kréutertee / Rooibos, Minze, Anis
Herbal infusion / rooibos / mint / anise

Sweet Berries

& 8-10 Minuten/minutes
Frichtetee / Erdbeere, Himbeere
Fruit infusion / strawberry / raspberry

ALL PRICES IN EURO INCL. ALL CHARGES & TAXES

9,60

9,60

9,60

9,60

9,60

9,60

9,60

9,60

9,60

9,60

9,60

TEASTAR & FINE COLLECTION

Jewel of Nuwara Eliya (Sri Lanka)

@ 3-4 Minuten/minutes
Schwarzer Tee mit naturlicher Karamellnote
Black tea with naturel caramel flavor

Fruity Sencha (China)

2-3 Minuten/minutes
Griiner Tee / Rhabarber / Erdbeere / StiRholz
Green tea / rhubarb / strawberry / lakritz

Superior Gyokuro BI1O

@ 2 -3 Minuten/minutes
Griiner Tee / Feiner und zarter Tee
Green tea / Fine and delicate tea

Jasmin Pearls (China)

2-3 Minuten/minutes
Griner Tee mit feinblumigem Geschmack
Green tea with sweet flowery flavor

Superior Oolong (China)

3-4 Minuten/minutes
Oolong mit nussig-fruchtiger Note
Oolong with natural nuttily-fruity flavor

White Yin Long (China)

D) 2-3 Minuten/minutes
Weiller Tee mit natiirlicher Pfirsichnote
White tea with natural peach flavor

Ayurveda Herbs&Ginger

& 5 -8 Minuten/minutes
Kréuter Tee / Ingwer
Herbal tea / ginger

Free your Mind (Sri Lanka) BI1O

@ 5 - 8 Minuten/minutes
Krauter Tee / Kurkuma / Pfefferminze
Herbal infusion / curcuma / mint

Rooibos Balance (Siidafrika)

& 5 Minuten/minutes
Griiner Rooibos / Papaya / Maquibeere
Green Rooibos / papaya / maqui berry

Pure Fruits BIO

& 8§ - 10 Minuten/minutes
Friichte Tee / Apfelstiickchen / Hibiskus
Fruits tea / apple pieces / hibiscus

ALL PRICES IN EURO INCL. ALL CHARGES & TAXES

8,50

8,50

8,50

8,50

8,50

8,50

8,50

8,50

8,50

8,50



WHITE WINE

Szigeti Griiner Veltliner Sekt

Gols / Neusiedlersee / Osterreich

Szigeti Rosé Sekt
Gols / Neusiedlersee / Osterreich

Perrier Jouét Grand Brut
Champagne / Epernay

Perrier Jouét Blason Rosé
Champagne / Epernay

Aperol Sprizz
Campari Soda
Campari Orange

Gin Tonic
Beefeater / Three Cents Tonic Water

Martini
Dry / Bianco / Rosso

Burschik’s Wiener Wermut

Burschik’s Viennese Vermouth
Classic

SPIRITS

Marille / Guglhof
Williams Birne / Guglhof
Grappa / Poli Moscato

Cognac / Remy Martin (VSOP)

Beefeater Gin / England
Tanqueray Gin / England
Kesselbrider Wien Gin / Austria
Hendrick’s Gin / Scotland

Absolut Vodka / Sweden

Ketel One Vodka / Netherlands
Farthofer Vodka / Austria
Grey Goose Vodka / France
Finlandia Vodka / Finland

Ballantine’s / Finest
Chivas Regal / 12 Years

Maker’s Mark
Jack Daniels / Single Barrel

Bushmills / 10 Years

Fragen Sie nach unserer umfangreichen
Whisk(e)ykarte!
Ask for our extensive Whisk(e)ylist!

ALL PRICES IN EURO INCL. ALL CHARGES & TAXES

0,10 |
0,751

0,101
0,751

0,11
0,751

0,11
0,751

0,21
0,21
0,21
0,21

4cl

4cl

4 cl
4 cl
4 cl

4cl

4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl

4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4 cl

4cl
4 cl

4 cl
4cl

4cl

11,50
72,50

11,50
72,50

17,00
98,00

21,50
160,00

11,00
11,50
12,50
16,50

6,50

6,50

14,00
14,00
14,00

14,50

12,00
14,00
16,00
16,00

12,00
12,00
12,00
16,00
12,00

12,00
14,50

14,00
17,00

14,50

WHITE WINE

Weingut Jurtschitsch 810

Griiner Veltliner ,,Urgenstein“
Kamptal / Niederdsterreich

Weingut Zahel B10

Wiener Gemischter Satz DAC
Wien

Weingut Winiwarter

Chardonnay RW3
Kremstal / Niederdsterreich

Weingut Salomon & Andrew

Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough / Neuseeland

ROSE WINE

Weingut Mayer Pfarrplatz

Fraulein Rosé von Ddbling
Wien

RED WINE
Weingut by B10

Blaufriankisch ,,Classic*
Mittelburgenland / Burgenland

Weingut Kaiser B1O

C. Sauvignon , Kastanienfass*
Neusiedlersee / Burgenland

Weingut Wieninger BI10
Cuvée ,,Wiener Trilogie*

Wien

Weingut Vizcarra
Laran Laran 6 Meses
Ribera del Duero / Spanien

BEER

Ottakringer Pils

Heineken Lager Bier

Budweiser Budvar Original

Ottakringer Null Komma Josef

Franziskaner Hefeweizen

ALL PRICES IN EURO INCL. ALL CHARGES & TAXES

0,201
0,751

0,201
0,751

0,201
0,751

0,201
0,751

0,201
0,751

0,201
0,751

0,201
0,751

0,201
0,751

0,201
0,751

0,331
0,331
0,331

0,331
0,331

12,00
40,00

14,00
42,00

15,00
44,00

15,50
46,50

13,50
42,00

12,00
40,00

14,00
42,00

15,00
44,00

15,50
46,50

6,60
8,00
7,50
6,50
8,00



BREAKFAST
Téglich 06:30 — 12.00 Uhr
Daily 06:30 am — noon

InterContinental Frihstlck 28,50
Serviert auf der Etagere

Ein Kaffee oder Tee lhrer Wahl inkludiert
InterContinental Breakfast

Served on the etagere

One coffee or tea of your choice included

Schinken / Salami / Kéase / Wurst
Graved Lachs

Ham / salami / cheese / cold cuts
Graved salmon

Fruchtjoghurt / Bircher Musli BIO
Frisch aufgeschnittenes Obst
Fruit yoghurt / bircher muesli
Freshly cut fruits

Marmelade / Honig

Smoothie / Butter / Margarine
Jam / honey

Smoothie / butter / margarine

Auswahl an Gebéack

Ofenfrischer Plunder / Croissant
Selection of bread

Oven-fresh Viennoiserie / croissant

BREAKFAST FAVOURITES

Ruhrei natur aus zwei Freilandeiern 9,50
Scrambled eggs of two free-range eggs
mit Beilagen Ihre Wahl 14,50

(Speck / Schinken / Kése / Tomaten / Paprika / Champignons)
With your choice of sides

(Bacon / ham / cheese / tomato / bell pepper / mushrooms)

Spiegelei natur aus zwei Freilandeiern 9,50
Fried eggs of two free-range eggs
mit Beilage Ihrer Wahl 14,50

(Speck / Schinken / Kése / Tomaten / Paprika / Champignons)
With your choice of sides

(Bacon / ham / cheese / tomato / bell pepper / mushrooms)

Omelette natur aus drei Freilandeiern 12,00
Plain omelette of three free-range eggs
mit Beilage Ihrer Wahl 16,50

(Speck / Schinken / Kase/ Tomaten / Paprika / Champignons)
With your choice of sides

(Bacon / ham / cheese / tomato / bell pepper / mushrooms)

Eggs Benedict 17,50
aus Freilandeiern
of free-range eggs

French Toast 14,50

ALL PRICES IN EURO INCL. ALL CHARGES & TAXES

WARM UP

Téglich 12.00 — 23.00 Uhr
Daily noon — 11 pm

Wiener Gartensalat
Viennese garden salad
gross / large 19,50

Burrata 19,00
Biffelmozzarella / Paradaiser / Rucola / Pesto
Buffalo mozzarella / tomato / rocket salat / pesto

Beef Tatar 80g 21,50
Toast Brot

Beef tartare 2,820z
Toast bread

Hausgebeizter Lachs 25,00
Dijon-Senfsauce / Krengervais

House-Cured Salmon

Dijon mustard sauce / horseradish cream

HOT & COZY

Téglich 12.00 — 23.00 Uhr
Daily noon — 11 pm

Ochsenschlepp-Consommé 14,00
Frittaten oder GrieBnockerl

Oxtail Consommeé
Sliced pancake or Semolina dumpling

Cremesuppe von der Bio Karotte\ 14,00
Hausgemachte Vollkorncroutons

Cream of organic carrot soup
Homemade wholemeal croutons

Hausgemachte Gulaschsuppe 14,50
Kaisersemmel

Home-made goulash soup
Bread roll

SEASONAL CREATIONS

Best of Olives V" 24h 9,50
Nocellara / Kalamata
Nocellara / kalamata

Anytime Teller 24h 22,00

Quinoa / Edamame / Kichererbsen / Avocado / Tahini Sauce

Anytime Plate 24h

Quinoa / edamame / chickpeas / avocado / tahini sauce

Gesunde Bowl 22,00
Falafel / Edamame / Avocado / Kéaferbohnen
Nourishing Bowl

Falafel / edamame / avocado / butter beans

ALL PRICES IN EURO INCL. ALL CHARGES & TAXES



VINTAGE VIBES
Téglich 12.00 — 23.00 Uhr
Daily noon — 11 pm

Caesar Salat 20,50
Huhn / Chicken 26,00
Riesengarnelen / King prawns 32,50
Risotto

Getrocknete Tomaten / Lachs 31,50
sun-dried tomatoes / salmon

Getrocknete Tomaten / Hummer 35,50
sun-dried tomatoes / lobster

Beef Tatar 160g 32,00
Toast Brot

Beef tartare 5,640z
Toast bread

Filet vom Muhlviertel Jungrind 49,50
Café de Paris / Erdapfel Terrine / Gemiise der Saison

Filet of young beef from Muhlviertel

Café de Paris / potato terrine / seasonal vegetables

AUSTRIAN CLASSICS
Té&glich 12.00 — 23.00 Uhr
Daily noon — 11 pm

Sacherwdurstel 14,50
Senf / frischer Kren / Kaisersemmel

Sacher sausage
Mustard / ground horseradish / bread roll

Backhendl 27,50
Kirbiskernol-Aioli

Viennese breaded & fried chicken
Garden salad / pumpkin seed aioli

Wiener Schnitzel 34,50
Petersilien Erdépfel / Preiselbeeren

Escalope of veal Viennese style

Parsley potatoes / cowberry jam

PASTABILITIES
Té&glich 12.00 — 23.00 Uhr
Daily noon — 11 pm

Tagliatelle al ragu Bolognese

Tagliatelle al ragu Bolognese

klein / small 20,50
gross / large 26,50

Trofie con Pesto Genovese

Trofie con Pesto Genovese

klein / small 20,50
gross / large 26,50

Penne al “arrabiata
Penne al "arrabiata
klein / small 20,50
gross / large 26,50

ALL PRICES IN EURO INCL. ALL CHARGES & TAXES

SANDWICHES / BURGERS

Téglich 12.00 — 23.00 Uhr
Daily noon — 11 pm

Clubsandwich

Huhn / Eisbergsalat / Paradeiser

Speck / Freilandei / Cole slaw / Pommes Frites
Chicken / iceberg lettuce / tomato

Bacon / free-range egg / cole slaw / French fries

Green Garden Clubsandwich
Gegrilltes GemUse / Eisbergsalat / Oliven V'
Tofu / Paradeiser / Cole slaw / Pommes
Roast vegetables / iceberg lettuce / olives
Tofu / tomato / cole slaw / French fries

Intermezzo Smash Burger

Rindfleisch / Eisbergsalat / Paradeiser / Cheddar
Beef / Cole slaw / Pommes Frites

iceberg lettuce / tomato / cheddar

cole slaw / French fries

Crispy or Natural Chicken Burger
Huhn / Eisbergsalat / Paradeiser
Cole slaw / Pommes Frites

Chicken / iceberg lettuce / tomato
cole slaw / French fries

Pastrami grilled Cheese Sandwich
Krautsalat / Rucola / Gurke
Cheddar / Pommes Frites

Cabbage salad / rocket / cucumber
cheddar / French Fries

TIMELESS DELIGHTS
Té&glich 12.00 — 23.00 Uhr
Daily noon — 11 pm

Warmer Wiener Apfelstrudel
Vanilleeis / Schlagobers
Viennese apple strudel
Vanilla ice cream / whipped cream

Créme Bralée
Créme Brdlée

Marillenpalatschinken
Vanilleeis

Apricot crepes
Vanilla ice cream

CHEESE PLEASE

Téaglich 12.00 — 23.00 Uhr
Daily noon — 11 pm

Feine Kaseauswahl

Fine selection of cheese
Feigensenf / Trauben / Nisse
Fig mustard / grapes / nuts

klein / small
gross / large

ALL PRICES IN EURO INCL. ALL CHARGES & TAXES

26,50

26,50

27,00

27,00

28,50

12,50

13,50

14,50

14,00
21,50



